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Gewehr 300m

A10: 4 EF + 4 SF
Maximum = 80

2 3 4 5 6 8

Alters- Kranz-
LizenzNr Name / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. limite Resultat Kreis

1. 181639 Kellerhals René 1956 V Gündlischwand Kar 64 78 KA
2. 191046 Rodigari Beat 1964 S Pontresina SG 74 78 KA
3. 116281 Passini Lorenzo 1979 E Poschiavo SG 74 78 KA
4. 213796 Keller Fabian 1986 E Pontresina SG 74 78 KA
5. 213798 Lutz Michael 1987 E Pontresina SG 74 78 KA
6. 130728 Plazi Giusep Cadruvi 1957 V Ruschein SG 72 77 KA
7. 707074 Costa Reto 1966 S Poschiavo SG 74 77 KA
8. 203297 Vasella Arno 1968 S Poschiavo SG 74 77 KA
9. 116488 Braun Mauro 1971 S Pontresina SG 74 77 KA

10. 181628 Fuhrer Anton 1967 S Gündlischwand ST90 66 76 KA
11. 213588 Lutz Gian Carl 1957 V Pontresina SG 72 76 KA
12. 226315 Steger Daniel 1980 E Pontresina SG 74 76 KA
13. 213258 Murbach Simon 1988 E St.Moritz-Julia SG 74 76 KA
14. 213551 Bösch Albert 1934 SV Pontresina ST90 63 75 KA
15. 226969 Zala Moreno 1972 S Brusio ST90 66 75 KA
16. 191665 Wyss Ueli 1978 E Gündlischwand ST90 66 75 KA
17. 220506 Rota Alessandro 1965 S Bregaglia ST03 69 75 KA
18. 211338 Murbach Marco 1958 V St.Moritz-Julia SG 72 75 KA
19. 116328 Lanfranchi Sisto 1960 S Poschiavo SG 74 75 KA
20. 169982 Felix Christian 1964 S Haldenstein SG 74 75 KA
21. 282256 Lanfranchi Luciano 1992 E Poschiavo SG 74 75 KA
22. 226309 Gotsch Peider 1974 E Zuoz ST02 66 74 KA
23. 209691 Morell Otto 1949 SV Samedan ST90 63 74 KA
24. 260713 Monigatti Piero 1952 V Brusio ST90 64 74 KA
25. 181653 Rieder Thomas 1970 S Gündlischwand ST03 69 74 KA
26. 233848 Baracchi Pietro 1943 SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 70 74 KA
27. 201546 Sala Renato 1951 V Poschiavo SG 72 74 KA
28. 103044 Rapold Andres 1946 SV SV Beverin Kar 63 73 KA
29. 225341 Inniger Christian 1964 S Gündlischwand ST90 66 73 KA
30. 211344 Morellini Marco 1967 S Samedan ST90 66 73 KA
31. 527188 Wyss Rebecca 1996 E Gündlischwand ST90 66 73 KA
32. 207751 Crameri Marco 1963 S Zuoz ST03 69 73 KA
33. Bleiker Heinrich 1952 V Mosnang SG 72 73 KA
34. 213411 Casty Remo 1953 V Zuoz SG 72 73 KA
35. 116329 Murbach Giorgio 1960 S Poschiavo SG 74 73
36. 181663 Wyss Kurst 1962 S Pontresina SG 74 73
37. 217475 Passini Davide 1970 S Poschiavo SG 74 73
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38. 213581 Braun Luca 1972 S Pontresina SG 74 73
39. 116499 Prevost Linard 1975 E Pontresina SG 74 73
40. 833525 Bätscher Katrin 1992 E St.Moritz-Julia SG 74 73
41. 213259 Regalbuto Remo 1980 E Pontresina ST90 66 72 KA
42. 157704 Luzi Urs 1962 S Zernez ST03 69 72 KA
43. 121548 Schmid Christian 1969 S Bregaglia ST03 69 72 KA
44. 155048 von Weissenfluh Peter 1943 SV Thusis ST03 65 71 KA
45. 181656 Stoller Daniel 1964 S Gündlischwand ST03 69 71 KA
46. 176972 Mani Armin 1949 SV Mosnang SG 70 71 KA
47. 135636 Rapold Beatrice 1948 SV SV Beverin Kar 63 70 KA
48. 181624 Bosshart Walter 1947 SV Gündlischwand ST90 63 70 KA
49. 247494 Gruber Heidi 1955 V Bonaduz ST90 64 70 KA
50. 234220 Zala Isidor 1946 SV Brusio ST90 63 69 KA
51. 130505 Brunold Bini 1965 S Maladers ST90 66 69 KA
52. Prevost Gian-Andrea 1977 E Pontresina ST90 66 69 KA
53. 278128 Pedretti Maurizia 1985 E Brusio ST90 66 69 KA
54. 219283 Brasi Bruno 1966 S Zuoz SG 74 69
55. 154155 Feuz Christian 1954 V Gündlischwand ST90 64 67 KA
56. 228782 Feuerstein Mario 1956 V Zuoz SG 72 67
57. 226966 Plozza Rugero 1952 V Brusio ST90 64 66 KA
58. 783431 Vasella Michela 1968 S Poschiavo SG 74 66
59. 130497 Brunold Albin 1642 SV Maladers ST90 63 65 KA
60. 219094 Eichholzer Erich 1941 SV St.Moritz-Julia ST03 65 65 KA
61. 703861 Lanfranchi Daniele 1997 E Poschiavo ST90 66 63
62. 151058 Frauenfelder René 1961 S Bonaduz SG 74 61
63. 181629 Fuhrer Bruno 1971 S Gündlischwand ST90 66 60
64. 602478 Gredig Nadina 1986 E Pontresina ST90 66 58
65. 157544 Wieser Karl 1963 S Pontresina ST03 69 58
66. 201554 Lanfranchi Achille 1948 SV Poschiavo ST90 63 55
67. Mittner Simon 2004 U17 Pontresina ST90 63 52
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Gewehr 300m

A10: 6 EF
Maximum = 60

2 3 4 5 6 8

Alters-
LizenzNr Name / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. Resultat Auszahlung

1. 130728 Plazi Giusep Cadruvi 1957 V Ruschein SG 60 50 CHF
2. 169982 Felix Christian 1964 S Haldenstein SG 60 50 CHF
3. 707074 Costa Reto 1966 S Poschiavo SG 59 35 CHF
4. 220506 Rota Alessandro 1965 S Bregaglia ST03 58 30 CHF
5. 233848 Baracchi Pietro 1943 SV St.Moritz-Julia SG 58 20 CHF
6. Bleiker Heinrich 1952 V Mosnang SG 58 20 CHF
7. 116499 Prevost Linard 1975 E Pontresina SG 58 20 CHF
8. 213798 Lutz Michael 1987 E Pontresina SG 58 20 CHF
9. 181639 Kellerhals René 1956 V Gündlischwand Kar 57 30 CHF

10. 226969 Zala Moreno 1972 S Brusio ST90 57 30 CHF
11. 207751 Crameri Marco 1963 S Zuoz ST03 57 20 CHF
12. 116328 Lanfranchi Sisto 1960 S Poschiavo SG 57 12 CHF
13. 217475 Passini Davide 1970 S Poschiavo SG 57 12 CHF
14. 116488 Braun Mauro 1971 S Pontresina SG 57 12 CHF
15. 116281 Passini Lorenzo 1979 E Poschiavo SG 57 12 CHF
16. 234220 Zala Isidor 1946 SV Brusio ST90 56 20 CHF
17. 181656 Stoller Daniel 1964 S Gündlischwand ST03 56 12 CHF
18. 121548 Schmid Christian 1969 S Bregaglia ST03 56 12 CHF
19. 181653 Rieder Thomas 1970 S Gündlischwand ST03 56 12 CHF
20. 201546 Sala Renato 1951 V Poschiavo SG 56 8 CHF
21. 116329 Murbach Giorgio 1960 S Poschiavo SG 56 8 CHF
22. 191046 Rodigari Beat 1964 S Pontresina SG 56 8 CHF
23. 213581 Braun Luca 1972 S Pontresina SG 56 8 CHF
24. 226315 Steger Daniel 1980 E Pontresina SG 56 8 CHF
25. 213258 Murbach Simon 1988 E St.Moritz-Julia SG 56 8 CHF
26. 833525 Bätscher Katrin 1992 E St.Moritz-Julia SG 56 8 CHF
27. 282256 Lanfranchi Luciano 1992 E Poschiavo SG 56 8 CHF
28. 181624 Bosshart Walter 1947 SV Gündlischwand ST90 55 12 CHF
29. 225341 Inniger Christian 1964 S Gündlischwand ST90 55 12 CHF
30. Prevost Gian-Andrea 1977 E Pontresina ST90 55 12 CHF
31. 191665 Wyss Ueli 1978 E Gündlischwand ST90 55 12 CHF
32. 155048 von Weissenfluh Peter 1943 SV Thusis ST03 55 8 CHF
33. 157704 Luzi Urs 1962 S Zernez ST03 55 8 CHF
34. 176972 Mani Armin 1949 SV Mosnang SG 55 0 CHF
35. 213411 Casty Remo 1953 V Zuoz SG 55 0 CHF
36. 213588 Lutz Gian Carl 1957 V Pontresina SG 55 0 CHF
37. 211338 Murbach Marco 1958 V St.Moritz-Julia SG 55 0 CHF
38. 181663 Wyss Kurst 1962 S Pontresina SG 55 0 CHF
39. 209691 Morell Otto 1949 SV Samedan ST90 54 8 CHF
40. 260713 Monigatti Piero 1952 V Brusio ST90 54 8 CHF
41. 130505 Brunold Bini 1965 S Maladers ST90 54 8 CHF
42. 213259 Regalbuto Remo 1980 E Pontresina ST90 54 8 CHF
43. 228782 Feuerstein Mario 1956 V Zuoz SG 54 0 CHF
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44. 219283 Brasi Bruno 1966 S Zuoz SG 54 0 CHF
45. 783431 Vasella Michela 1968 S Poschiavo SG 54 0 CHF
46. 226966 Plozza Rugero 1952 V Brusio ST90 53 5 CHF
47. 181628 Fuhrer Anton 1967 S Gündlischwand ST90 53 5 CHF
48. 203297 Vasella Arno 1968 S Poschiavo SG 53 0 CHF
49. 247494 Gruber Heidi 1955 V Bonaduz ST90 52
50. 211344 Morellini Marco 1967 S Samedan ST90 52
51. 226309 Gotsch Peider 1974 E Zuoz ST02 51
52. 103044 Rapold Andres 1946 SV SV Beverin Kar 51
53. 135636 Rapold Beatrice 1948 SV SV Beverin Kar 51
54. 213551 Bösch Albert 1934 SV Pontresina ST90 51
55. 278128 Pedretti Maurizia 1985 E Brusio ST90 51
56. 602478 Gredig Nadina 1986 E Pontresina ST90 51
57. 154155 Feuz Christian 1954 V Gündlischwand ST90 49
58. 527188 Wyss Rebecca 1996 E Gündlischwand ST90 49
59. 130497 Brunold Albin 1642 SV Maladers ST90 48
60. 181629 Fuhrer Bruno 1971 S Gündlischwand ST90 48
61. 213796 Keller Fabian 1986 E Pontresina SG 48
62. 157544 Wieser Karl 1963 S Pontresina ST03 47
63. 151058 Frauenfelder René 1961 S Bonaduz SG 47
64. 703861 Lanfranchi Daniele 1997 E Poschiavo ST90 44
65. 201554 Lanfranchi Achille 1948 SV Poschiavo ST90 41
66. 219094 Eichholzer Erich 1941 SV St.Moritz-Julia ST03 36
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Pistole 50m

Maximum = 80
2 3 4 5 6 8

Alters- Kranz-
LizenzNr Name / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. limite Resultat Kreis

1. 223719 Hartmann Hans 1958 V Küblis RF 66 74 KA
2. 121117 Crameri Guido 1959 V Poschiavo RF 66 74 KA
3. 116499 Prevost Linard 1975 E Pontresina RF 68 74 KA
4. 270584 Berner Thomas 1979 E Zuoz RF 68 74 KA
5. 140704 Poltera Marco 1985 E Landquart RF 68 74 KA
6. 140686 Ettinger Jakob 1954 V Landquart RF 66 73 KA
7. 122270 Strebel Peter 1963 S Küblis RF 68 73 KA
8. 216341 Andri Marco 1967 S Samedan RF 68 73 KA
9. 220506 Rota Alessandro 1965 S Bregaglia OP9 66 72 KA

10. 116325 Bleiker Peter 1945 SV Campocologno RF 65 72 KA
11. 140701 Näf Markus 1961 S Landquart RF 68 72 KA
12. 122297 Schmid Erich 1974 E Landquart RF 68 72 KA
13. 721548 Pellicioli Marco 1990 E Poschiavo RF 68 72 KA
14. 213798 Lutz Michael 1987 E Pontresina OP7.65 66 71 KA
15. 157544 Wieser Karl 1963 S Pontresina RF 68 71 KA
16. 218139 Mittner Andrea 1969 S Pontresina OP9 66 70 KA
17. 213551 Bösch Albert 1934 SV Pontresina OP7.65 63 70 KA
18. 201546 Sala Renato 1951 V Poschiavo RF 66 69 KA
19. 130425 Egli Andreas 1962 S Rhäzüns RF 68 69 KA
20. 589693 Crameri Ramon 1984 E Poschiavo RF 68 69 KA
21. 216151 Cadisch Rudi 1939 SV St. Moritz OP7.65 63 68 KA
22. 116327 Crameri Leo 1945 SV Poschiavo RF 65 68 KA
23. 213552 Prevost Paul 1946 SV Pontresina RF 65 68 KA
24. 140705 Poltera Otmar 1954 V Landquart RF 66 68 KA
25. 885416 Camastral Domenic 1957 V Pontresina RF 66 67 KA
26. 791703 Mittner Madlaina 1977 E Pontresina OP9 66 66 KA
27. 224276 Monigatti Edi 1949 SV Campocologno RF 65 66 KA
28. 235415 Zinsli Erwin 1960 S Klosters RF 68 66
29. 675041 Ambauen Adrian 1993 E Samedan RF 68 66
30. 226307 Casty Christoph 1980 E Zuoz OP7.65 66 65
31. 116290 Turner Marlis 1951 V Klosters RF 66 65
32. 201415 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 V Poschiavo RF 66 65
33. 396685 Demonti Robert 1960 S Landquart RF 68 65
34. 213796 Keller Fabian 1986 E Pontresina RF 68 65
35. 224368 Costa Ilario 1966 S Poschiavo RF 68 64
36. 235334 Polcan Claudia 1957 V Klosters RF 66 62
37. 250391 Mutschler Beat 1964 S St. Moritz OP9 66 61
38. 235176 Bernet Johannes 1947 SV Klosters RF 65 61
39. 224269 Brändle Werner 1952 V Campocologno RF 66 61
40. 140699 Michel Niklaus 1958 V Landquart RF 66 61
41. 235224 Gamper Oskar 1953 V Klosters RF 66 60
42. 123435 Müller Ruedi 1943 SV Zizers OP9 63 59
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Alters- Kranz-
LizenzNr Name / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. limite Resultat Kreis
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43. 216166 Crameri Vito 1950 V St. Moritz OP7.65 64 59
44. 140707 Schlegel Hans 1934 SV Landquart OP7.65 63 57
45. 211345 Ambauen Anton 1962 S Samedan RF 68 57
46. 213588 Lutz Gian Carl 1957 V Pontresina RF 66 54
47. 921128 Länzlinger Elena 1969 S Landquart RF 68 53
48. 213474 Zanetti Peter 1951 V Pontresina RF 66 52
49. 235222 Frei Herbert 1936 SV Klosters OP7.65 63 46
50. 201554 Lanfranchi Achille 1948 SV Poschiavo OP9 63 38
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Pistole 25m

P25 SF (5-10): 2 x 5 SF
Maximum = 100

2 3 4 5 6 8

Alters-
LizenzNr Name / Vorname JG Kat. Verein Sportger. Resultat Auszahlung

1. 589693 Crameri Ramon 1984 E Poschiavo RF 100 50 CHF
2. 116325 Bleiker Peter 1945 SV Campocologno RF 97 25 CHF
3. 121117 Crameri Guido 1959 V Poschiavo RF 97 25 CHF
4. 216341 Andri Marco 1967 S Samedan RF 97 25 CHF
5. 270584 Berner Thomas 1979 E Zuoz RF 97 25 CHF
6. 721548 Pellicioli Marco 1990 E Poschiavo RF 97 25 CHF
7. 213798 Lutz Michael 1987 E Pontresina OP7.65 95 15 CHF
8. 130425 Egli Andreas 1962 S Rhäzüns RF 95 15 CHF
9. 122270 Strebel Peter 1963 S Küblis RF 95 15 CHF

10. 220506 Rota Alessandro 1965 S Bregaglia OP9 94 8 CHF
11. 791703 Mittner Madlaina 1977 E Pontresina OP9 94 8 CHF
12. 224368 Costa Ilario 1966 S Poschiavo RF 94 8 CHF
13. 218139 Mittner Andrea 1969 S Pontresina OP9 93 5 CHF
14. 213552 Prevost Paul 1946 SV Pontresina RF 93 5 CHF
15. 235224 Gamper Oskar 1953 V Klosters RF 93 5 CHF
16. 235334 Polcan Claudia 1957 V Klosters RF 93 5 CHF
17. 157544 Wieser Karl 1963 S Pontresina RF 93 5 CHF
18. 201415 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 V Poschiavo RF 92
19. 675041 Ambauen Adrian 1993 E Samedan RF 92
20. 201554 Lanfranchi Achille 1948 SV Poschiavo OP9 91
21. 140686 Ettinger Jakob 1954 V Landquart RF 90
22. 116499 Prevost Linard 1975 E Pontresina RF 90
23. 885416 Camastral Domenic 1957 V Pontresina RF 89
24. 223719 Hartmann Hans 1958 V Küblis RF 89
25. 201546 Sala Renato 1951 V Poschiavo RF 88
26. 235415 Zinsli Erwin 1960 S Klosters RF 88
27. 122297 Schmid Erich 1974 E Landquart RF 88
28. 224276 Monigatti Edi 1949 SV Campocologno RF 87
29. 224269 Brändle Werner 1952 V Campocologno RF 87
30. 250391 Mutschler Beat 1964 S St. Moritz OP9 86
31. 116327 Crameri Leo 1945 SV Poschiavo RF 86
32. 213588 Lutz Gian Carl 1957 V Pontresina RF 86
33. 123435 Müller Ruedi 1943 SV Zizers OP9 85
34. 140699 Michel Niklaus 1958 V Landquart RF 85
35. 226307 Casty Christoph 1980 E Zuoz OP7.65 84
36. 116290 Turner Marlis 1951 V Klosters RF 84
37. 216166 Crameri Vito 1950 V St. Moritz OP7.65 81
38. 216151 Cadisch Rudi 1939 SV St. Moritz OP7.65 80
39. 396685 Demonti Robert 1960 S Landquart RF 79
40. 211345 Ambauen Anton 1962 S Samedan RF 77
41. 235222 Frei Herbert 1936 SV Klosters OP7.65 76
42. 235176 Bernet Johannes 1947 SV Klosters RF 72
43. 213474 Zanetti Peter 1951 V Pontresina RF 56
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Pistole 25m

P25 SF (5-10): 2 x 5 SF
Maximum = 100
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